Product Specification PDF

Date Correct as of 8th Jun 2020
Brand Kasp

Product K50073A

Description Van Lock & Hasp With Bracket
Barcode 5013969808117

Commodity code 8301100000

Country of origin CN

Features & Benefits

Applicable Standards
Health & Safety
Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Carl

Kammerling

S
s

&
\ |2
D
-

~ Special lock for doube wing doors ~ Ideal for vans with double doors as well as trailers, containers etc. ~
Padlock is supplied with hasp and fixings Padlock: ~ Chrome plated hardened steel body ~ Shrouded steel
shackle ~ 6 pin cylinder ~ Corrosion resistant mechanism Hasp: ~ Powder coated heavy duty steel

construction Dimensions: 216 x 114 mm

None applicable

KASP padlocks are guaranteed against defects in manufacture and/or materials for 10 years. Fair wear and
tear or Damage caused through inappropriate use or attempted break in is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures

Product only Product & primary

packaging

1 1

230 245

45 125

115 50

2560 2632

Card use Box
Card gms 72
Plastic use 0
Plastic gms 0
Metal use 0
Metal gms 0
Timber use 0
Timber gms 0

Secondary packaging

4
270
265
105

11328

Box

800

o O o o o o

Transit packaging

8
360
490
160
23.4

Case

787.5

08 Jun 2020 03:30PM

Created via cki.skoocloud.com

1ofl


https://cki.skoocloud.com

