Product Specification PDF

DateCorrect as of 8th Jun 2020BrandKaspProductK50073ADescriptionVan Lock & Hasp With BracketBarcode5013969808117Commodity code8301100000Country of originCN





Features & Benefits

~ Special lock for doube wing doors ~ Ideal for vans with double doors as well as trailers, containers etc. ~ Padlock is supplied with hasp and fixings Padlock: ~ Chrome plated hardened steel body ~ Shrouded steel shackle ~ 6 pin cylinder ~ Corrosion resistant mechanism Hasp: ~ Powder coated heavy duty steel construction Dimensions: 216 x 114 mm

Applicable Standards Health & Safety Warranty

None applicable

KASP padlocks are guaranteed against defects in manufacture and/or materials for 10 years. Fair wear and tear or Damage caused through inappropriate use or attempted break in is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures				
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging
Item Quantity	1	1	4	8
Width mm	230	245	270	360
Depth mm	45	125	265	490
Height mm	115	50	105	160
Weight	2560	2632	11328	23.4
Packaging Information	Card use	Box	Box	Case
	Card gms	72	800	787.5
	Plastic use	0	0	-
	Plastic gms	0	0	0
	Metal use	0	0	-
	Metal gms	0	0	0
	Timber use	0	0	-
	Timber gms	0	0	0